	Beckenham NWR Programme 
November 2024 – February 2025

	
Friday 8th November 10.30 am
	
Book and scarf swap – bring along any books you have enjoyed and a scarf or two that would appeal to another NWR member 
	
Connie

	
Wednesday 13th November 7.30 pm
	
Telephone Treasure Trail – time to pit our wits to discover the theme of this year’s puzzle and solve the clues provided
	
Sue

	
Sunday 17th November 12.30 pm
	
Lunch at Harpers, High Street, West Wickham
	
Debbie

	Wednesday 20th November 10.30 am
	A photo that changed the world – tell us about (and hopefully show us) a photograph which had a significant effect on the world 
	Lesley

	
Wednesday 4th December 12.45 pm
	
Christmas Lunch at Langley Park Golf Club, Barnfield Wood Road, Beckenham 
	
Connie

	
Friday 6th December 8.00 pm 
	
Theatre 62 – Around the World in 80 Days – if you haven’t yet enjoyed one of this theatre groups’ productions, they really are worth experiencing 
	
Vivien G

	
Wednesday 11th December 7.00 pm
	
Christmas Soiree – Jo has offered her brilliantly decorated and lit home as the venue for our annual yuletide get together. Please bring a donation for the Living Well Foodbank. Details of what is needed will be advised nearer the time. 
	
Jo

	
Wednesday 18th December 6.30 for 7.00pm (5.00 pm if eating at Zizzi beforehand)
	
Christmas Carols Singalong, The Actors Church, 
St Pauls, Covent Garden. Following the success of last year’s service, we are returning to this lovely church for a festive evening. We shall meet before the service to have a meal at Zizzi or meet at the church if you prefer.
	
Laura

	
w/b 23rd December 
	
Christmas Holiday
	

	
w/b 30th December 
	
Christmas Holiday
	

	
Thursday 9th January 2.30 pm
	
Quiz – a quiz will be provided



	
Irene

	
Friday, 17th January 
	
Tour of the Royal Hospital Chelsea led by a Chelsea Pensioner – the cost of this is £25 approx – if there is sufficient interest we will book tickets 

	
Paula 

	
Sunday, 19th January 12.30 pm

	
Lunch at The Chancery, Bromley Road, Beckenham 
	
Debbie

	
Tuesday 21st January 2.30 pm 
	
Discussion re our sense of smell (said to be the sense most associated with memory). What smell(s) bring back happy/sad memories for you? 
	
Vivien T 

	
Tuesday 4th February
10.30 am
	
A talk will be given by a qualified nutritionist, giving helpful advice about what we should, and should not, be eating. 
	
Jo 


	
Friday 14th February 12.00 
	
Lunch at The Green Bird Café, St Johns Church, Eden Park. If the weather is fine, we shall meet an hour earlier and enjoy a walk around Harvington 
	
Paula

	
Sunday, 16th February 12.30 pm
	
Lunch at The Crown, Sundridge Park
	
Alison

	
w/b 17th February
	
Half Term

	




Kelsey Park Meetings – organised by Rita
Tuesday, 5th November, 10.30 am
Monday, 18th November, 10.30 am
Tuesday, 26th November, 10.30 am
Monday, 16th December, 10.30 am
Tuesday, 7th January, 10.30 am
Monday, 20th January, 10.30 am
Tuesday, 28th January, 10.30 am
Monday, 10th February, 10.30 am
Tuesday, 25th February, 10.30 am

